

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

WOO YONG ZHEN
BLK 602 CLEMENTI WEST ST 1 #08-18
SINGAPORE 120602

Contact : 97677808

T? Chian
Xiao Chian

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15462

Date in : 17/03/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMU256P

Model : MERCEDES BENZ A180 SE AUTO

Chassis/Eng# : WDD1770842J075564/28291480085516

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BUMPER <i>rehd</i>	1	1520.00	<i>1284</i> ✓ 1,520.00
FRONT BUMPER 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	75.00	✓ 75.00
FRONT BUMPER 'LOGO' EMBLEM CLIPS <i>new</i>	2	9.00	✓ 18.00
FRONT BUMPER CENTER CARRIER BRACKET (LOWER) <i>new</i>	1	57.00	+ 57.00
FRONT BUMPER CENTER CARRIER BRACKET (TOP) <i>rehd</i>	1	215.00	✓ 215.00
FRONT BUMPER CENTER CARRIER BRACKET HOLDER L/R <i>new</i>	2	24.00	+ 48.00
FRONT BUMPER INNER AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	1	57.00	+ 57.00
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>rehd</i>	1	155.00	✓ 155.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>new</i>	1	396.00	+ 396.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>rehd</i>	1	228.00	✓ 228.00
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>new</i>	4	188.00	+ 752.00
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING <i>new</i>	4	12.00	✓ 48.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	435.00	✓ 435.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R <i>new</i>	2	148.00	+ 296.00
FRONT BUMPER RIVET <i>new</i>	10	9.00	30.00 90.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE CARRIER BRACKET L/R <i>new</i>	2	109.00	+ 218.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new</i>	2	29.00	+ 58.00
FRONT BUMPER UPPER BRACKET <i>rehd</i>	1	128.00	✓ 128.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

WOO YONG ZHEN
BLK 602 CLEMENTI WEST ST 1 #08-18
SINGAPORE 120602

Contact : 97677808

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15462

Date in : 17/03/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMU256P

Model : MERCEDES BENZ A180 SE AUTO

Chassis/Eng# : WDD1770842J075564/28291480085516

FRONT GRILLE <i>cracked</i>	1	860.00	✓	860.00
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>at</i>	1	155.00	✓	155.00
FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM BASE <i>deformed</i>	1	174.00	✓	174.00
FRONT GRILLE INNER AIR DUCT <i>replaced</i>	1	89.00	✓	89.00
FRONT GRILLE SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	1195.00	+	1,195.00
FRONT GRILLE TRIM GARNISH <i>at</i>	1	249.00	✓	249.00
FRONT GRILLE TRIM GARNISH MOULDING L/R <i>24 at</i>	2	49.00	✓	98.00
FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>cracked</i>	2	4376.00	728	8,752.00
FRONT INTAKE AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	1	57.00	+	57.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE BRACKET GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	1	132.95	-	132.95
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL CARRIER <i>cracked</i>	1	120.00	✓	120.00
FRONT TOP PANEL AIR GUIDE <i>new</i>	1	120.00	+	120.00

Subtotal before discount

16,795.95

Percentage discount 10%

1,679.60

Sub-total 1

15,116.36

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✓	50.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	25.00	+	25.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	50.00	+	50.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

WOO YONG ZHEN
BLK 602 CLEMENTI WEST ST 1 #08-18
SINGAPORE 120602

Contact : 97677808

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15462

Date in : 17/03/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMU256P

Model : MERCEDES BENZ A180 SE AUTO

Chassis/Eng# : WDD1770842J075564/28291480085516

RADIATOR COOLANT	1	60.00	60.00
Subtotal before discount			185.00
Percentage discount 0%			0.00
Sub-total 2			185.00
Parts-total			15,301.36

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas. (to FR)

To reset system after repair works

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and rewire for parking sensor.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

Labour Total

Parts & Labour Total

2,140.00

17,441.36

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian
1/5 28/03/22

0.5 Days

total: 12877.55

1/5: 10.3K